170
Anchor size Concrete Structural clay
block
Hollow clay brick/
Aerated concrete
Setting data and Anchor size Code
Embed.
depth

10X60/10
40
20
50
10
70
-
hnom
X2
hnom
+10 mm
10
60
16*
- 567969 - 567986
10X80/30 40 30 10 80 567957 567970 567981 567987
10X100/50 60 50 30 100 567958 567971 567982 567988
10X120/70 80 70 50 120 567959 567972 - -
10X140/90 100 90 70 140 567960 567973 - -
10X160/110 120 110 90 160 567961 567974 - -
10X180/130 140 130 110 180 567962 567975 - -
10X200/150 160 150 130 200 567963 567976 - -
10X230/180 190 180 160 230 567964 567977 - -
10X260/210 220 210 190 260 567965 567978 - -
10X280/230 240 230 210 280 567966 567979 - -
10X300/250 260 250 230 300 567967 567980 - -
* In aereted concrete apply torque at 50% of nominal value
 	 Products on special orders
B-LONG XTREM
zinc coated & stainless steel version